

S.C 37 of 2021
CNR WBBK01-000434-2021

Present: Sri Prasanta Mukhopadhyay Ld. ADJ 2nd Court ,Bankura, in charge of Addl. District
and Sessions Judge (Redesignated) Court, Bankura

Order No 16
Date 14.12.2022

Both the accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld P.P in charge files hazira.

P.O is otherwise busy today.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 03.03.2023 for consideration of charge. Accd persons must be present on the
next date fixed.