

S.C 37 of 2021
CNR WBBK01-000434-2021

Present: Sri Joyprakash Roy, Addl. District and Sessions Judge (Redesignated) Court, Bankura

Order No 05
Date 03.07.2024

Both the accused on bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld P.P in charge files hazira. No witness is present.

The case is adjourned today.

To date (i.e 04.07.2024) for evidence of C.S.W.

Sd/-
(J.O code WB00831)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
(Redesignated) Court, Bankura